Sunshine 7+

Route 474 |Gisborne Railway Station

Service operates from 31.01.2021 until further notice

Gisborne Station/Early St (New Gisborne)

Bullengarook CFA/Bacchus Marsh Rd - 6:27 7:50 4:55

(Bullengarook)

Cherry Lane/Swinburne Ave (Gisborne) - 6:40 7:15 7:53| 7:46/ 823 852 3:02| 3:47 4:09 458 5:10 5:28/ 5:32 6:08 6:28  6:58
Dumbarton Way/Mulgutherie Way (Gisborne) - 6:44| 7:18  7:54| T7:48 827 858 3:04 349 4:15 459 b5:16/ 5:33 5:37| 6:12] 6:35 7:03
Collis Ct/Wyralla Cres (Gisborne) - 6:48 ~7:21 7:55| 7:50 830 9:04/ 3:05 351 4:20 5:00] 5:22 5:37 541 6:15 6:41 7:08
Wyralla Cres/Mount Gisborne Rd (Gisborne) - 6:49 7:22 7555/ 7:50 831 9:06 3:05 352 4:22 5:00] 5:24 5:39] 543 6:16] 6:43  7:10
Freeman Ct/Parkview St (Gisborne) - 6:50 7:23) 7:56/ 7:51 832 9:09 3:06/ 352 4:24 5:01 5:26 5:40| 5144 6:17] 6:45  7:11]
Bloomfield Rd/Fersfield Rd (Gisborne) - 6:53| 7:25 7:57| 752 834 9:13 3:07| 354 4:28/ 5:02] 5:30 5:43] 5147 6:20f 6:49  7:15
Macedon Ranges Council/Robertson St (Gisborne) - 4:36

Mountain View Way/Kilmore Rd (Gisborne) - 6:56/ 7:29 7:57| 754 837 9:19 3:08 356 4:37| 5:02] 5:36/ 5:48 551 6:23] 6:55 7:19
Kumbari Ct/Peavey Rd (New Gisborne) - 6:58/ 7:30, 7:58/ 7:55 838 9:22) 3:09 357 4:38/ 5:03 5:39 550 5:53 6:25 6:58 ~7:22
Saunders Rd/Monaghan Rd (New Gisborne) - 7:000 7:31 7:58/ 7:56 840 9:25 3:09 357 4:39] 5:03 541 552 555 6:26] 7:01 7:24
Gisborne Town Centre/Aitken St (Gisborne) 6:05 8:00 7:58 9:32 311 4:000 4:41 5:05 5:48 5:57

Gisborne Station/Early St (New Gisborne) 6:10/ 7:04 7:35 - 8:05 8:43 - 3:16 - 4:46 - 5:54 - 6:00 6:30] 7:07| 7:29

Gisborne Station/Early St (New Gisborne) 7:38
Cherry Lane/Swinburne Ave (Gisborne) 7:43
Dumbarton Way/Mulgutherie Way (Gisborne) 7:47
Collis Ct/Wyralla Cres (Gisborne) 7:51
Wyralla Cres/Mount Gisborne Rd (Gisborne) 7:52
Freeman Ct/Parkview St (Gisborne) 7:54
Bloomfield Rd/Fersfield Rd (Gisborne) 7:56!
Mountain View Way/Kilmore Rd (Gisborne) 8:00
Kumbari Ct/Peavey Rd (New Gisborne) 8:02
Saunders Rd/Monaghan Rd (New Gisborne) 8:04
Gisborne Station/Early St (New Gisborne) 8:08

Service Information

H =Demand Responsive Service: requires pre-bookings please call 1300 447 287 the day before travel. J = Operates via Bullengarook CFA
K = Continues as a Route 473 service from Gisborne Town Centre to Gisborne Station arriving at 8:05.
M = Continues as a Route 473 service from Gisborne Town Centre to Gisborne Station arriving at 17:10.

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie 474
	Gisborne Railway Station
	Monday to Friday



